Meeting, dated March 25, 1987, filed March 30, 1987, as Document No. 130640.

ALTA COMMITMENT FOR TITLE INSURANCE (07-01-2021)
EXHIBIT A

ISSUED BY
STEWART TITLE GUARANTY COMPANY

EXHIBIT A

The Land is described as follows:

Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of Section Twenty-six (26) in Township One Hundred Nine (109) North of Range
Forty-six (46) West of the 5th P.M., Lincoln County, Minnesota